

## Chandigarh College of Engineering & Technology

Sector26, Chandigarh – 160 019 (U.T.), INDIA

APPROVED BY AICTE, NEW DELHI AND AFFILIATED WITH PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH (GOVERNMENT INSTITUTE UNDER CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION)

No. CCET/DG/SW/RF-24/54/3

Dated: 28 13

**Reminder-1** 

To

The Head of Department (CSE, ECE, Mech. Engg.), Chd. College of Engg. & Tech., Degree Wing, Chandigarh

Regarding Identity-cum-Library Cards of Students (LEET and MEET). Subject:

CCET/DG/SW/RF-24/4601 dated institute endst. No. this Reference 17/11/2023.

In the absence of any response in this regard, it is therefore requested to direct students (LEET& MEET) of your department to submit their details in the performa enclosed at the earliest, so that further action may be taken accordingly.

Head of Office

Chd. College of Engg. & Tech. Degree Wing, Chandigarh

Endst. no. CCET/DG/SW/RF-24/ 54/9-15

Dated: 28/12/23

A copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary

action:

Incharge Website, CCET (Degree Wing), Chandigarh to upload the Student Idcum-Library Card performa on the website of this Institute.

2. PA to Principal, CCET (Degree Wing), Chandigarh.

Head of Office Chd. College of Engg. & Tech. Degree Wing, Chandigarh

Chandigarh College of Engineering & Technology

Sector26, Chandigarh - 160 019 (U.T.), INDIA APPROVED BY AICTE, NEW DELHI AND AFFILIATED WITH PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGAR (GOVERNMENT INSTITUTE UNDER CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION)

## STUDENT IDENTITY-CUM-LIBRARY CARD PERFORMA

1.	Name	
2.	Roll No.	
3.	Branch	
4.	Year of Admission	
5.	Valid Upto	
6.	Blood Group	
7.	Phone No.	

Permanent Residential Address 8.

## **DECLARATION:**

I hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my knowledge & belief.

## **Student Signature**

Photo

**Class Incharge** 

HOD